
ÖM AUSTRIAN AUTOMATIC TRAP 2023 - HOLLABRUNN

Austria Sportschützen Fachverband

1 SAILER, Michael 27 25 24 25 25 22 24 24 24 193+2+
25

2 PROMITZER, Daniel 52 23 25 23 25 23 24 25 25 193+2+
23

3 SCHNEIDER, Florian 20 23 25 24 23 23 25 24 25 192+1+
24

4 ZOTTER, Andreas 50 23 24 23 24 24 25 24 25 192+1+
21

5 PLAMETZBERGER, Christian 55 24 21 25 21 23 25 25 25 189

6 SAILER, Anton 56 21 25 19 24 25 25 25 24 188

6 STEINWIDDER, Gerhard 11 23 25 22 24 22 23 25 24 188

6 WEINHANDL, Alfred 59 24 25 22 23 25 22 23 24 188

6 GEIST, Alexander 21 24 24 25 25 22 22 22 24 188

10 RADL, Kevin 53 25 23 21 24 23 23 23 25 187

10 PROMITZER, Kevin 19 24 22 25 23 24 21 23 25 187

12 GEIST, Gerald 49 22 24 24 23 24 25 21 23 186

13 GÜVEN, Caglar 48 24 25 23 21 24 23 23 22 185

14 RYM, Christoph 51 21 24 23 22 22 24 24 24 184

15 NIEGELHELL, Alexander 17 23 23 21 21 24 23 23 24 182

15 GAMPERL, Manfred Ewald 47 23 24 21 23 23 23 24 21 182

17 BAUER, Hermann 8 23 22 25 20 22 22 24 23 181

17 PLAMETZBERGER, Gerhard 25 23 23 22 21 25 22 22 23 181

19 MARCHHART, Roman 13 23 20 22 24 23 24 20 24 180

20 KUTSAM, Tobias 64 24 21 21 24 24 19 24 22 179

20 GAVRILOVIC, Aleksandar 42 25 21 23 22 23 21 22 22 179

22 BRANTNER, Ernst 41 19 23 21 20 21 23 24 25 176

22 SCHÖBERL, Bertram 16 24 23 21 23 22 21 20 22 176

24 BAUER, Patrik 33 22 21 20 21 23 21 20 21 169

24 PIRINGER, Stefan 62 22 20 24 23 20 22 18 20 169

26 STRINGHAM, Christopher 2 22 23 20 21 23 18 20 21 168

27 SCHWÖDIAUER, Manuel 6 23 21 17 17 20 21 17 21 157

28 RAAB, Benjamin 44 17 18 19 19 18 22 22 20 155

29 PIJAVEC, Patrick 9 14 12 18 20 21 18 19 20 142

30 RAAB, Jürgen 60 16 15 20 16 20 13 16 16 132

Classification: Allgemeine Klasse - UNIV. TRAP Page 1 of 2

Pos. Name Bib R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks

06/08/2023  19:39



ÖM AUSTRIAN AUTOMATIC TRAP 2023 - HOLLABRUNN

Austria Sportschützen Fachverband

1 ZOTTER, Sylvia 28 23 24 20 23 22 22 21 22 177

2 GRAFENEDER, Jennifer 37 22 23 19 22 22 19 22 21 170

3 HALLER, Michaela 3 21 18 22 19 16 17 19 19 151

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Damen - UNIV. TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks

06/08/2023  19:39



ÖM AUSTRIAN AUTOMATIC TRAP 2023 - HOLLABRUNN

Austria Sportschützen Fachverband

1 KLUG, Markus 30 20 19 20 19 24 20 17 16 155

2 SCHELLAUF, Felix 36 20 15 16 11 20 16 20 23 141

3 MARCHHART , Mattias 15 10 7 10 11 9 14 10 13 84

4 TAUSCHMANN, Matheo 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Schüler - UNIV. TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Tot Remarks

06/08/2023  19:40



ÖM AUSTRIAN AUTOMATIC TRAP 2023 - HOLLABRUNN

Austria Sportschützen Fachverband

1 LUPINSKI, Kilian 65 23 23 22 24 21 23 25 24 185

2 HAFELLNER, Benedikt 35 19 22 24 20 24 22 21 23 175

3 PÖLZL, Philip 43 18 20 25 20 22 19 20 22 166

4 TAUSCHMANN, Pascal 46 19 20 19 21 24 18 23 21 165

5 STANGL, Matthias 40 18 20 19 22 20 21 19 14 153

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Junioren - UNIV. TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Tot Remarks

06/08/2023  19:41



ÖM AUSTRIAN AUTOMATIC TRAP 2023 - HOLLABRUNN

Austria Sportschützen Fachverband

1 KAMMERBERGER,
Leopold

39 24 24 24 25 24 25 23 24 193

2 QUITT, Axel 24 24 25 25 23 25 24 22 24 192

3 SCHWARZ, Gerhard 54 23 24 25 22 24 25 23 23 189

4 PELZMANN, Hans-Peter 12 24 21 24 23 21 25 24 24 186

5 ÖSTERREICHER, Manfred 45 24 24 23 24 20 22 23 25 185

5 PLAMETZBERGER, Anton 61 25 23 24 22 21 22 24 24 185

7 STROHMEIER, Georg 29 23 21 25 22 23 22 22 24 182

7 SPRINZL, Otmar 38 23 21 22 24 23 24 23 22 182

9 SCHWARZ, Josef 34 25 23 21 22 22 24 22 22 181

10 HERZOG, Werner 58 23 21 21 23 22 23 24 22 179

11 PÖLLMANN, Josef 14 21 22 23 24 22 19 22 21 174

12 KUTSAM, Alois 10 22 19 20 21 23 23 23 20 171

13 STEIDL, Michael 1 17 21 22 22 20 18 22 22 164

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Senioren - UNIV. TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Tot Remarks

06/08/2023  19:40



ÖM AUSTRIAN AUTOMATIC TRAP 2023 - HOLLABRUNN

Austria Sportschützen Fachverband

1 PRANKL, Kurt 7 23 23 24 24 21 22 25 24 186+20

2 FRÖSTL, Karl 57 25 24 21 25 23 22 24 22 186+15

3 WEBER, Josef 63 24 21 20 23 23 23 23 25 182

4 KRAINER, Leopold 26 23 22 19 24 22 24 21 24 179

5 SCHANDL, Franz 32 23 19 18 22 23 21 25 24 175

6 FRITZ, Hermann 22 24 20 19 23 20 21 22 22 171

6 HACKL, Franz 23 22 23 22 22 22 21 22 17 171

8 STRAUB, Heinz 31 21 22 22 19 23 19 21 19 166

9 STEIBL, Gerhard 18 24 21 20 20 20 21 18 18 162

10 PETRASCH, Wolfgang 4 19 18 21 17 20 19 21 21 156

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Senioren 2 - UNIV. TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Tot Remarks

06/08/2023  19:40



ÖM AUSTRIAN AUTOMATIC TRAP 2023 - HOLLABRUNN

Austria Sportschützen Fachverband

1 STEIERMARK 1 72 71 73 73 69 69 72 74 573

PROMITZER, Daniel 52 ALL 23 25 23 25 23 24 25 25 193

SAILER, Michael 27 ALL 25 24 25 25 22 24 24 24 193

PROMITZER, Kevin 19 ALL 24 22 25 23 24 21 23 25 187

2 NIEDERÖSTERREICH 1 70 72 73 73 70 72 66 71 567

KAMMERBERGER, Leopold 39 SE1 24 24 24 25 24 25 23 24 193

GEIST, Alexander 21 ALL 24 24 25 25 22 22 22 24 188

GEIST, Gerald 49 ALL 22 24 24 23 24 25 21 23 186

3 STEIERMARK 2 69 73 62 72 70 71 73 73 563

SAILER, Anton 56 ALL 21 25 19 24 25 25 25 24 188

STEINWIDDER, Gerhard 11 ALL 23 25 22 24 22 23 25 24 188

RADL, Kevin 53 ALL 25 23 21 24 23 23 23 25 187

4 STEIERMARK 3 70 66 74 67 68 72 69 71 557

SCHWARZ, Gerhard 54 SE1 23 24 25 22 24 25 23 23 189

PELZMANN, Hans-Peter 12 SE1 24 21 24 23 21 25 24 24 186

STROHMEIER, Georg 29 SE1 23 21 25 22 23 22 22 24 182

5 NIEDERÖSTERREICH 4 73 70 71 69 68 67 67 71 556

QUITT, Axel 24 SE1 24 25 25 23 25 24 22 24 192

ÖSTERREICHER, Manfred 45 SE1 24 24 23 24 20 22 23 25 185

GAVRILOVIC, Aleksandar 42 ALL 25 21 23 22 23 21 22 22 179

6 NIEDERÖSTERREICH 5 72 67 71 64 69 69 71 72 555

PLAMETZBERGER, Christian 55 ALL 24 21 25 21 23 25 25 25 189

PLAMETZBERGER, Anton 61 SE1 25 23 24 22 21 22 24 24 185

PLAMETZBERGER, Gerhard 25 ALL 23 23 22 21 25 22 22 23 181

7 NIEDERÖSTERREICH 2 71 69 65 69 68 69 67 72 550

SCHNEIDER, Florian 20 ALL 23 25 24 23 23 25 24 25 192

WEBER, Josef 63 SE2 24 21 20 23 23 23 23 25 182

SCHÖBERL, Bertram 16 ALL 24 23 21 23 22 21 20 22 176

8 BURGENLAND 70 68 64 67 69 70 66 68 542

ZOTTER, Andreas 50 ALL 23 24 23 24 24 25 24 25 192

SCHWARZ, Josef 34 SE1 25 23 21 22 22 24 22 22 181

BAUER, Patrik 33 ALL 22 21 20 21 23 21 20 21 169

9 STEIERMARK 4 69 71 65 66 71 66 68 65 541

Classification: Team - UNIV. TRAP Page 1 of 2

Pos. Name Bib Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Fin Remarks

06/08/2023  19:41



WEINHANDL, Alfred 59 ALL 24 25 22 23 25 22 23 24 188

NIEGELHELL, Alexander 17 ALL 23 23 21 21 24 23 23 24 182

HACKL, Franz 23 SE2 22 23 22 22 22 21 22 17 171

10 WIEN 70 70 65 70 67 62 69 67 540

PRANKL, Kurt 7 SE2 23 23 24 24 21 22 25 24 186

FRÖSTL, Karl 57 SE2 25 24 21 25 23 22 24 22 186

STRINGHAM, Christopher 2 ALL 22 23 20 21 23 18 20 21 168

11 STEIERMARK 5 65 67 62 68 68 64 72 66 532

LUPINSKI, Kilian 65 JUN 23 23 22 24 21 23 25 24 185

GAMPERL, Manfred Ewald 47 ALL 23 24 21 23 23 23 24 21 182

TAUSCHMANN, Pascal 46 JUN 19 20 19 21 24 18 23 21 165

12 NIEDERÖSTERREICH 3 64 62 63 65 67 70 67 69 527

MARCHHART, Roman 13 ALL 23 20 22 24 23 24 20 24 180

BRANTNER, Ernst 41 ALL 19 23 21 20 21 23 24 25 176

KUTSAM, Alois 10 SE1 22 19 20 21 23 23 23 20 171

13 NIEDERÖSTERREICH 6 65 65 67 67 68 62 66 62 522

SPRINZL, Otmar 38 SE1 23 21 22 24 23 24 23 22 182

PÖLLMANN, Josef 14 SE1 21 22 23 24 22 19 22 21 174

STRAUB, Heinz 31 SE2 21 22 22 19 23 19 21 19 166

14 NIEDERÖSTERREICH 7 70 60 54 62 63 63 64 67 503

SCHANDL, Franz 32 SE2 23 19 18 22 23 21 25 24 175

FRITZ, Hermann 22 SE2 24 20 19 23 20 21 22 22 171

SCHWÖDIAUER, Manuel 6 ALL 23 21 17 17 20 21 17 21 157

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Team - UNIV. TRAP Page 2 of 2

Pos. Name Bib Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Fin Remarks

06/08/2023  19:41


